
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                     Updated:  9/14/23 

DATE   OPPONENT   SITE    TIME          
 

Fri. Aug. 4   Dayton      Texas City HS Courts  2:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Aug. 8   Dickinson    Dickinson HS Courts  9:00 a.m. 
 

Tue. Aug. 22   LaPorte     LaPorte HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Aug. 29   Barbers Hill     Barbers Hill HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 5   Baytown Lee    Texas City HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 
 

Fri-Sat. Sept. 8-9  IKE Invitational Tournament   TCHS & Ball HS Courts  TBA 
 

Tue. Sept. 5   District Bye Week 
 

Tue. Sept. 12             * Manvel      Manvel HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 19             * Friendswood     Texas City HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 26             * Ball High       Galveston Ball HS Courts 4:00 p.m. 
 

Tue. Oct. 3             * Angleton     Texas City HS Courts  4:00 p.m. 

 

Sat. Oct. 7   UIL District Certification Deadline    

 

Mon-Tue. Oct. 9-10  UIL Bi-District Playoffs  

 

Thu-Sat. Oct. 12-14  UIL Area Playoffs 

 

Mon-Tue. Oct. 16-17  UIL Regional Quarterfinal Playoffs 

 

Thu-Fri. Oct. 19-20  UIL Regional Tournament 

 

Wed-Thu. Oct. 25-26  UIL State Tennis Tournament 

        

* = District 18-5A Meet 
 

HEAD COACH:  Rob Edwards 

ASSISTANT COACH:  Rebecca Fracek 
 

GIRL’S ATHLETIC COOR:  Michaela Vanderford                            SUPERINTENDENT:  Dr. Melissa Duarte 

HEAD ATHLETIC TRAINER:  John Hill               PRINCIPAL:  Lincoln Hypolite 

ASST. ATHLETIC TRAINERS:  Theodora Tsalakis              ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Leland Suvovik 

       & Salvatore Malone              ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Tony Willis 

 

 

 

 

TEXAS CITY STINGS 

2023 TEAM TENNIS SCHEDULE 
  

 

 

 


